CLAMPS & WORKHOLDING Buy Oneor
HORIZONTAL PULL-ACTION LATCH CLAMPS Buy BulkeSAVE

Series TC-301, 311

Fixed stop automatically limits handle travel at various clamping
positions once the clamp is installed. Red vinyl handle for
comfortable operation.

Drawing Holding  Pack
Movement Cap.Lbs. Qty.
Steel
TC-301 191 840 .75 125 138 1.75 .28 .56 12 4.00 375
TC-311 244 952 125 178 191 253 .33 .56 .13 3.38 1,200
Stainless Steel
TC-301-SS 191 840 .75 125 138 175 .28 .56 12 4.00 450

Economy Pull Action
Latch Clamps

= o
All models have a blue handle grip.
Item Bar Drawing Holding
No. A B D E F G J K N o Type Movement C:

ETC-12010 1.88 840 .75 122 138 172 .28 .60 .12 1.59 Fixed Hook 4.00 375 1

Series TC-323, 331, 341

The threaded U-bolt permits easy adjustment and provides a positive connection with
the supplied latch plate. Furnished with a thumb control lever.

Drawing Holding Pack

H Movement O Cap. Lbs. Qty.

TC-323 1.134.00 .39 .63 .75 1.021.11 .79 181 .17 A7 .75 52 .13 .47 360 1
TC-331 1.96 597 .56 .75 1.25 1.56 1.75 1.00 1.75 .27 .27 1.00 .69 .17 .66 720 1
TC-341 2.89 7.50 .75 1.63 1.50 2.38 2.13 1.50 250 .33 .33 1.75 1.19 .31 .94 2,000 1
Stainless Steel
TC-323-SS 1.13 4.00 .39 .63 .75 1.02 1.11 .79 181 .17 17 .75 .52 .13 47 360 1
TC-331-SS 1.96 597 56 .75 1.25 156 1.751.00 1.75 .27 .27 1.00 .69 .17 .66 720 1
TC-341-SS 2.89 7.50 .75 1.63 1.50 2.38 2.13 1.50 250 .33 .33 1.75 1.19 .31 .94 2,000 1
Economy Pull-Action oJ

Latch Clamps

Holding
Drawing Cap. Pack
G Movement Lbs. Qty.
ETC-12230 1.31 4.18 .40 .62 .76 1.03 1.12 .78 A7 .80 .55 13 .44 1.84 2.57 M4 1.81 360 1
ETC-12310 1.91 6.56 .48 .78 1.25 1.52 1.75 1.01 .28 1.00 .79 A7 .50 2.58 3.69 M5 1.75 700 1
ETC-12410 2.75 8.48 .76 1.62 1.44 2.39 2.12 1.17 .34 1.75 117 .31 .83 4.39 5.37 M8 2.50 2,000 1

Series TC-323-R, TC-331-R, 341-R
DE-STA-CO® Toggle Lock Plus

Supplied with a locking lever catch which allows clamp to lock in closed position only.
The threaded U-bolt provides easy adjustment and a positive connection with the
supplied latch plate.

Drawing Holding Pack

O Movement Cap.Lbs. Qty.

Steel
TC-323-R 123 400 .39 .63 .75 1.02 111 .79 .17 .47 1.17 360 1
TC-331-R 2.08 5.97 .56 .75 125 1. . J K J .
TC-341-R 289 750 .75 1.63 150 238 212 150 .33 .94 2.50 2,000 1
Stainless Steel
TC-323-RSS 1.23 4.00 .39 .63 75 1.02 1.11
TC-331-RSS 2.08 597 56 .75 125 156 1.7
TC-341-RSS 289 750 .75 1.63 1.50 2.38 2.1






